Supplier Declaration of Conformity (SDoC) In accordance with ISO/IEC 17050-1:2004

SDoC identification Number - SNZ10419				
Issuer details				
Name (of New Zealand manufacturer or importer)			Contact Address	
HPM Legrand New Zealand Ltd			106-124 Target Road	
			Glenfield	
New Zealand Company Number (if applicable)			Auckland	
58768			NZ	
			INZ	
Telephone Fax			Email address	
(09) 442 0842 (09) 442 0803			sales.legrand@hpmlegrand.com.au	
(66) 112 6612 (66) 112 6666			<u> </u>	
Medium Risk Article – Details (Product name, type, rating, brand, model, batch numbers, and serial numbers, as applicable)				
8W LED Pendant Fittings:				
LPD023KWE, LPD033KPS				
All colour variants included				
The Medium Risk Article, listed above, fully complies with the cited standard(s), as listed:-				
Standard number & issue year:- AS/NZS 60598.2.1:2014			Standard number & issue year:-	
Standard Title:-			Standard Title:-	
Luminaires Part 2.1: Particular requirements – Fixed general purpose luminaires				
Edition / Amendment status:-		AS/NZS ZZ modified	Edition / Amendment status:-	AS/NZS ZZ modified
NA		NA	NA	NA
Or complies with the Conformity Cooperation Agreement - No (Delete as applicable)				
Names and addresses of any testing organisation or body				
Name(s)			Address(es)	
Legrand Australia Pty Ltd			NSW, Australia	
Reference to relevant test reports/certification, and issue date of the reports/certification, that show how compliance is achieved:-				
Standard(s) or document(s) used, to show how compliance with			Report/Certification or Document reference Issue date(s)	
cited standard is achieved:-			N°(s):-	` '
Test report			160421	15/2/2017
Reference to any management systems involved:-				
Additional information N/A				
Declaration				
I hereby declare that the above specified fittings or electrical appliances comply with the requirements of Regulation 83 of the Electricity (Safety) Regulations 2010			Signed for and on behalf of: HPM Legrand New Zealand Ltd	
Γ			Name & position, as authorized by the issuer	
Issuer Identification:	HPM	LIDM	Dennis Galvin - Technical Director	
(as affixed to the article).		HPM	Signature Date	
			0.01.	16 March, 2017
			u	